

State Vs Bhupinder Singh @ Babu CHI 112-2018

Present: Sh.Kuldeep Sahni, APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel Sh.K.S.Gill, Advocate.

 Ld. APP for the State moved an application under Section
319 Cr.P.C. Now to come up on 04.01.2019 for consideration of the said
application.

Dt:14.12.2018
Yograj Garg STG-III

(Amandeep Kaur), PCS,
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate.
Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0307)

Next Date: 04.01.2019
Purpose