

State Vs. Jaspal Kaur CHI.229.2020

Present:- None.

In view of office order passed by the learned District & Sessions Judge, Moga conveyed to the undersigned vide endorsement No.750/EB dated 18.04.2021, case is adjourned to 25.08.2021 for the purpose already fixed.

Pronounced
11.05.2021.

Tejwinder Kumar (Stenographer Gr.I)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-PB0361