

State V/s. Jagjeet Singh & Ors. CHI. 112..18

Present:- Sh.Sukhdev Singh, LD. APP for the State.
Accused Jagjeet Singh, Gurdeep Singh and Jaswinder Singh on bail with counsel Sh.Gagandeep Garg, Adv.

Sh.Gagandeep Garg, Advocate has filed power of attorney on behalf of all accused persons.

No PW is present. Let all the unexamined Pws be summoned for 18.07.2022 as per previous order.

Pronounced
01.06.2022.
Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.