

State of Pb Vs Buta Singh

CHI/111/2020

Present: Sh. Parminder Singh APP for the State.

Accused Mangal Singh on bail with counsel Sh. David Aggarwal Advocate

Accused Buta Singh in custody (not produced).

Accused Buta Singh has not been produced by the jail authorities. Let, production warrants of the said accused be issued for 19.11.2024.

Date Of Order 05-11-2024

‘Shikha Gr.III’

(Insan,PCS)

Judicial Magistrate First Class-2

UID No. PB00494